Andrew Hayler

Team

West
London

Middlesex
CCAB

West
London A

West
London

Event
Division 2
SCCU County
Championship:
u2050

Hillingdon Div 1

Cup KO

Organisation

Middlesex
League

Southern
Counties Chess
Union
Hillingdon &
District League
Hillingdon &
District League

Score Games Unfinished

3%

2Y,

4

4

Excluding
Defaults

3% from 4

0 from 3

2 from 4

1 from 1

Percentage

87%

0%

62%

100%



